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Fort Caroline MS Middle Leslie Sarjeant sarjeantl@duvalschools.org 904-745-4927 

Frank H. Peterson Academies High Devin Mcfarland mcfarlandd1@duvalschools.org 904-573-1150 

Garden City ES Elementary Keshayla Johnson wootenk@duvalschools.org 904-924-3130

George W. Carver ES Elementary Charlene James 
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Mayport MS Middle Brooke Hitzeman rothb@duvalschools.org 904-247-5977

Merrill Road ES Elementary Lizzie Rowsey Rowseyl@duvalschools.org 904-745-4919

Mt. Herman Exceptional Delores Johnson johnsond4@duvalschools.org 904-630-6740

Neptune Beach ES Elementary Kevin Baxter Baxterk@duvalschools.org 904-247-5954

New Berlin ES Elementary Sarah Milenchick barrys@duvalschools.org 904-714-4601
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Susie Tolbert ES Elementary Amanda Cardoza alexandern1@duvalschools.org 904-630-6860

Terry Parker HS High Eric Greene greenee1@duvalschools.org 904-720-1650

Thomas Jefferson ES Elementary Meaghan Wilkes wilkesm2@duvalschools.org 904-693-7500

Timucuan ES Elementary Jada Smith smithj6@duvalschools.org 904-573-1130

Twin Lakes Academy ES Elementary Amanda Strickland stokera@duvalschools.org
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